
2023 Hidden River Chase Results
Race 19:  01:00 PM  Boys Jr Novice 4x

 Final
Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta Penalty Start Finish

1st 180 TESD  (J. Sauder) 14:16.84 12:57:18.17 13:11:35.01
2nd 182 Shipley  (W. Hansen) 14:53.11 4.2% 00:36.27 12:58:29.81 13:13:22.92
3rd 181 Lower Merion  (C. Fiske-Kneafsey) 15:03.76 5.5% 00:10.65 12:57:52.33 13:12:56.09
4th 186 Haverford School A  (E. Dixon) 15:15.83 6.9% 00:12.07 13:01:08.37 13:16:24.20
5th 189 Bergen Catholic A  (C. Labozzetta) 15:25.04 8.0% 00:09.21 13:02:28.45 13:17:53.49
6th 187 Devon  (B. Cuff) 15:41.86 9.9% 00:16.82 13:01:34.88 13:17:16.74
7th 183 Haddon  (T. Andrews) 16:00.81 12.1% 00:18.95 12:59:03.88 13:15:04.69
8th 184 Bergen Catholic A  (D. Stiles) 16:11.46 13.4% 00:10.65 12:59:45.12 13:15:56.58
9th 190 Haverford School A  (A. Krey) 16:15.16 13.8% 00:03.70 13:02:59.80 13:19:14.96

10th 185 Ridgewood  (A. Smith) 16:18.09 14.2% 00:02.93 13:00:32.04 13:16:50.13
11th 188 Malvern  (B. Swartz) 16:30.99 15.7% 00:12.90 13:02:01.02 13:18:32.01
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